
公称別住民基本台張登録人口及び世帯数一覧
平成 29年 10月 1日 現在  栃木県日光市
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556
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32

248
9

59

2,692

590
122
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75

1268

506

83
42

100

441

29,

公称名

市

木 町

瀬川

黒ナ琵≧

平ケ崎

千本木

下の内

吉沢

土沢

小倉

長畑

明神

1反橋

手岡

岩崎

大柔町

J十 1室

大 渡

町谷

芹 7日'

田

ノl｀百

原 宿

上下部

高柴

水 無

森友

τ沢

大 室

根 室

I口

塩野室町

日

沢又

嘉多蔵

沓掛

51

末み口田

番号

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

世帯数

36

25
112
110
185

63

182
96
167

104
G9

192
56
7

112
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53
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42
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0
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1

0

57
1(
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9
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26
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36
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鞠

5.944

65

243
,,,
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868

208
375

220
155
405
136
188

243
212

132
126

321

905

620

0
51

93
43

116
204
187

150

445
434
10

122

3G

2279
1.044

0

393

438
167

9G

7G

113

193

121

161

100

44

嘲

12,82[

32

130

11

222
79

200
123

200
118

74
225

68

144

117

69

180
485

327

0
0

21

64
109
96

71

247
221

3

58

23

1191
531

0
211

217
85

45

44
54
9

60
78

52

25
嘲

6,742

33

25
13

193

168

17も

81

68
60

95

68

59

141

420

0

0

51

22

52

95

79

7

64

13

1088

0

216

51

32
59

61

83

48

19

公称名

上鉢石町

中鉢石町

下鉢石町

稲荷 町一丁 目

稲荷町二丁目

巨荷 町三丁 目

脚幸町

石屋町

公原町

1目生町

頁不口町

若杉町

宝 殿

安)|1町

圧町

本 町

山内

1垣面

花 石 町

久次 良町

清括安 艮沢町
十
滝和 の代町

清 活桜 ケ丘 町

清滝舟勢町

清γ竜中安戸田子

清滝新細尾町

清滝町

清 活 一 丁 目

溝滝二丁 目

清捲三丁 目

清滝 四丁 目

細尾 al

中宮祠

中富 耐 官石 無番 盟

湯元

r易元官有無番地

所野

七 里

七里無番地

日

和泉

山久保

日光

日光無番地

丹勢

南小来川

宵′よヽラにサ||

東小来川

中イヽ来川

西小来川

102

番号

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

世帯数

31

31

80

13

120
18

57

466
559
215
232
18

ら∩ク

4,50′

世帯数

0

0

48
5

93
33

,7

45
47

117
112
118

56
59

29
4とiR

1,252

世帯数

29

21

254
28

111

53

37
19

13

69

634

36,51〔

gs_

65

46
21

11

204

96

81

953
39と

553

359
1 16R

8,75G

人  口

計

0

7

142

57

71

80

178

88

52

2.004

人  口

計

49

479

242

fl〔l

40

142

1 267

84,138

-9も

27

31

24

6

125

11

59

50
524
492
2102
277

177
609

4.597

女

0

43

5

0

61

30
21

47
111

91

94

44
51

27

869

1.03嘔

女

24
21

235
2

117

59

4

23
1

72

642

43,10C

-4E

43. 05日

2G

77

22

11

5

11

31

506

1345

182

559

,162

0

0

34

0

27
2

33
87

87
102
44
42

25
355

965

25

244

125
54

17

7n

625

41 032
-4

.985

公称名

|

上三依

芹 沢

二十里

と,1治

高原

と怒川温泉滝

小佐越

柄倉

;そ廷鼻

用黙l黒理暇 爵†

公称名

足尾町本 山

足尾 町赤倉

足尾 町南橋

架沢

是尾 町上間藤

足尾町掛水

足尾町通洞

足尾 町 中才

足尾 町

足尾 聰 暇 占■

公称名

黒
=出

易西 )

西 )||

日

若 間

サ1程

果 Ш 荘 暇 呂t

日ll月 分 総 口■(9/り

B rr

川治温 ,

土 呂部

番号

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

116

116

117

1】

`:

番号

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

lRら

番号

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145



公称別住民基本台根登録人口及び世帯数一覧
平成29年 4月 1日 現在  栃木県日光市

世帯数

2957
275
1と:G

18S

672
1219
909
325

461

54

24こ:8

40,
176

449

247
523
l a35

151

147
448
221

61

132
10

287
408
497
109
1:ユ !ヨ

!ユ4

as

クOS

=i

291

46

23〔 X〕

497
R4

835
112
46
322
1000
1769
!ユ 70
111

64

29

64

322
球輛

24,080

l SSS

a loЯ

2022
791

7

212

1026
482
1117
698

【114S
41a
4at,

1 16a

tia6

209

282
624

417

60

4at】

1畠

748

111

1.176

クas

2157
259
144

82

199

1

3533
346
239
282
789
1607
1016
416
36
606
53

8061
518
240
568

372
629
1585
201

207
57【ユ

819
106

176
131

316
506
645
180
209
40

!ヨ G

,a9
9

8〔i9

52

2769
S112

11ヨ

1059
127

70

37

1317
2291
491

1

64

40

98

477
轍 熱

30,092

3203
319
287
234
766
1501
1006
R7=i

39
606

75

2951
513
242
551

326
560
1560
21

229
595
287
10a

197

151

308
4モ

11

4

3

247
0

389

59

2698
594
1,,

1098
132

74

391

1

2211
507
14(

42

101

445
嘲

29,26,

公称名

並木町

中央町

頼川

「沢

上沢

小倉

畑

明神

町谷

芹沼

豊 田

栗 原

こ沢 側J

水無

森友

F沢

大室

薄井沢

根室

山 口

日

R又

沓掛

51

倉ケ峰

木和 田

番号

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

37

38

39

40

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

世帯数

34

25

11でヽ

10R

182

63

181

94

1

10

1

57

7G

112

103

55

161

42

265
0

0

46

84

17

0

57

104
99

81

248
202

85

26

1056
420
1

16〔

166
66

5

0

84

54

79

49

57

49

20
職 騒 嗣 と

5,911

61

251

22【 l

41ヨ

14S

370
207
382
227
154

41

141

14

245

212

133
126
314
907
628

46

120
4ク

0

119

214
191

14

450
433
1

114
86

2321
1031
2

392
438
167
96

0

7

113
201

119

156

101

44
醜 嗣

12,934

3(

184

117

220
al

20,
1クク

クaク

123

74

21

71

81

145

116

69

66

175
488
329

0

66

20

0

63

113

99

73

247
21

3

51

28

1.209

527
1

211

222
85

43

0

44

54

100
60

74

52

25

鰯 乱

6,79C

34

27

117

103

198

64

168
ns

、aa
104

80
183

64

100
06

64

60

139
419
294

54

22

0

StS

101

92
76

201

215
7

63

13

1,112

504
1

181

21

34

59

101

5

82

49

19

螂

6.1引

公称名

上鉢石町
i鉢石町

下鉢石町

稲荷町=丁 目
稲荷町二丁 目

稲荷町三丁 目

脚幸口r

石屋 田]

公原 田丁

目生 町

東和 H丁

子杉町

宝殿

麦川町

圧町

本 町

山内

萩垣面

花石町

久次良町

清滝安良沢町

清滝和の代町

清滝桜ケ丘町

清滝丹勢町

清澄 中安 戸町

滑に新細尾町

眉
｀
澄 町

清清 ― T目
清清 二下 日

清清 三 T目
清活 四 T目

細尾町

中宮祠

中官祠官有無番地

湯元

イ易元官有無番地

野

七 里

七里無番地

野 口

日養R

山久保

日光

日光無番 地

丹 勢

蘭小莱 川

g小菜川
東小菜川

中小来川

西小来川

102

番号

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

6た

62

68

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

世帯数

31

31

85

28

14

1

4

578
2126
233
180

=ina

4519

世帯数

7

0

95

【]3

28

4tS

49

123
113

110
59

61

ク9

471

1 273

世帯数

!11

22

245

28
113
51

40

19

13

67

36351

36.412

54

66

1と ,ヽ

4日

22

11

213
23

102

57

1 19セユ

843

人  ロ

57

71

aク

ク05
17a

191

9=i

97

54

7aIS

040

人  口

ti2

89

470

50
247
111

83

41

34

687

445

E

8コ

B4

27

80

25

la

6

128

12

67

36

536
509
2080
283
177
625

4,633

女

44

63

80

21

45

48

116
91

90

48

54

29

a7R

1 062

女

25

20

227
ク:i

1,1

59
50
23

18
74

43 3b2

43.219

5

85

11

35

30

524
471

42

271

571

4,ZIU

男

0

0
34

〔

27

101

47

48

a57

97E

クS

1ク 6

5'

Ra

1日

16

とヽR

62

41 33t

41.22G

1

公称名

上三依

中三依

芹沢

独鈷沢

五十里

泉 )1治

具 活

!高原

|

|

高徳

原 JE戦属|

公称名

宕 下

倉ヽ

写橋

足尾町深沢

足尾町上間藤

足尾町上の平

公原

:~F

足 尾

“

じ嘱 百「

公称名

偲

|

日向

L藁山

若 P日ヨ

野門

11イ旱

三山地
'証

計

副 月 分 総 冒|(3/1,
滋

川治温 :

川、うヽ と

番号

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

l13

114

115

116

117

1lA

番号

119

120

121

122

123

124

12ら

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

番号

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144


